
Tender register vir die jaar 01 Julie 2017 tot 30 Junie 2018.

Datum Datum Tender no: Waarvoor getender: Dokumente ontvang: Tegeken aan: BBBEE status: Tydperk van tender: Bedrag:

geadverteer toegeken

- - CKDM 13 - 2013/14 Bank dienste - Eerste Nasionale 2 Verleng tot 30 September 2018

CKDM 17 - 2013/14 Versekering van Raads eiendom - Nico Swart Consult 4 Verleng tot 30 Junie 2018 R 133 783.00

17/11/2017 08/12/2017 CKDM 01 - 2017/18 Security Services DeeDee Security Services DeeDee Security Services 1 31 January 2019 R 127 130.36

02/02/2018 Not yet awarded CKDM 02 - 2017/18 Provision of Comprehensive Banking First National Bank 2

Services Standard Bank 1

Nedbank 2

Absa Bank 2

25/05/2018 29/06/2018 CKDM 03 - 2017/18 Short Term Insurance Nico Swart Consultancy Nico Swart Consultancy 4 01/07/18 - 30/06/2021 339 906.00              
Lateral Unison 2

14/05/2018 Not yet awarded CKDM 04 - 2017/18 Professional Geohydrologist SRK Consulting 2
GEOSS 4
Groundwater Complete 4

25/05/2018 Not yet awarded CKDM 05 - 2017/18 Supply and delivery to Tyres, Tubes and Trentyre 3

Repairs Tyres and Treads 4

25/05/2018 Not yet awarded CKDM 06 - 2017/18 Supply and Delivery on Concrete Stone Buffelsdrify Claymine 4

25/05/2018 CKDM 07 - 2017/18 Supply and Delivery of Gabions No Tenders Received

25/05/2018 Not yet awarded CKDM 08 - 2017/18 Supply and Delivery of Building Sand Buffelsdrift Claymine 4
Smith R + L 1

25/05/2018 Not yet awarded CKDM 09 - 2017/18 Supply and Delivery of Road Signs Kohler Signs 1
Nuway Enterprices 1
Roadaliane 1
Philock 2

25/05/2018 Not yet awarded CKDM 10 - 2017/18 Hiring of Construction Vehicles Ekene Investments 1
Premier Atrraction 217cc 1
Valamehlo Truck Sales cc 1
Midmar Plant Hire cc 2
Sage Trans cc 1
Aqua Transport and Plant Hire 2
VSV Plant Hire N/A
Siriti Enterprise 1
Transand (Pty) Ltd n/a
Buffelsdrift Claymine 4



25/05/2018 Not yet awarded CKDM 11 - 2017/18 Supply and Delivery of Fuel and South Cape Petroleum N/A

Lubricants Nkwenkwezi Resources 1

25/05/2018 Not yet awarded CKDM 12 - 2017/18 Supply and Delivery of Protective TRF Sport 1

Clothing CK Safety and Laundry 4
Pienaar Brothers 4


